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Women / 4 / Mids
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Foster429
Star Bound

9.350 9.250 8.9009.550 37.050
1 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Emily Ford432
Star Bound

9.000 9.400 9.1009.250 36.750
4T 1 2 1 2 

2 

Mia Mohr418
Future Stars

9.250 9.300 8.9009.000 36.450
3 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Ava Tedesco431
Star Bound

8.900 8.800 8.7009.100 35.500
6T 6T 3 7T 4 

4 

Samantha Mayer407
Bright Stars

8.700 8.800 8.7008.800 35.000
9T 6T 7 7T 5 

5 

Monica Todorov412
Bright Stars

8.600 9.050 8.9008.400 34.950
11 5 10 2T 6 

6 

Gianna Matlack406
Bright Stars

9.300 7.600 8.8008.900 34.600
2 11 5 5T 7 

7 

Angelina Stanfa424
Star Bound

8.900 9.100 7.9008.500 34.400
6T 4 8T 12 8 

8 

Kayla Clavell417
Future Stars

8.800 8.400 8.6008.500 34.300
8 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Kallan Tripician413
Bright Stars

9.000 8.200 8.8008.200 34.200
4T 10 11 5T 10 

10 

Camryn Kwap419
Star Bound

8.700 8.700 8.0007.800 33.200
9T 8 12 11 11 

11 

Cadence Conti426
Star Bound

8.200 7.400 8.2008.850 32.650
12 12 6 10 12 

12 
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